
Ledger
DEVRAM LAXMAN BHOIR DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

Examination NOVEMBER - 2025Course Bachelor of Science (B. Sc.) (NEP) - SEMESTER - III Page 1 of 2

/ BIRADAR SWATI
SANJAY

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

19 16 35
8.00

A

18 26 44
9.00
A+

18 26 44
9.00
A+

19 26 45
10.00

O

18 19 37
8.00

A

30 42 72
8.00

A

18 27 45
10.00

O

19 26 45
10.00

O

18 20 38
8.00

A

18 28 46
10.00

O

451 PASS

8.91

Seat No.S-001
Ern.MU0341120240150376

CHORGHE MAYURESH
ABHAY

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INTL.PROP.RIGHTS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

PRAC.GEN PR.CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

GEN.PRI.CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXECISE CELL BIOL

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXEC.OF CELL BIO.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cell Biology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

19 20 39
8.00

A

18 20 38
8.00

A

19 20 39
8.00

A

13 13 26
5.00

C

12 19 31
7.00
B+

22 24 46
4.00

P

18 25 43
9.00
A+

18 13 31
7.00
B+

18 22 40
9.00
A+

18 25 43
9.00
A+

376 PASS

7.09

Seat No.S-002
Ern.MU0341120240150381

/ DAMODAR SHREYA
VISHNU

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

18 27 45
10.00

O

16 23 39
8.00

A

19 25 44
9.00
A+

19 24 43
9.00
A+

18 19 37
8.00

A

26 32 58
6.00

B

18 27 45
10.00

O

18 25 43
9.00
A+

18 26 44
9.00
A+

18 27 45
10.00

O

443 PASS

8.55

Seat No.S-003
Ern.MU0341120240150389

/ GUPTA GUDIYA
RAJENDRA PRASAD

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

HINDI VYAVAHARK PRA

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INTL.PROP.RIGHTS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

PRAC.GEN PR.CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

GEN.PRI.CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXECISE CELL BIOL

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXEC.OF CELL BIO.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cell Biology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

19 20 39
8.00

A

19 22 41
9.00
A+

19 20 39
8.00

A

15 20 35
8.00

A

16 25 41
9.00
A+

21 24 45
4.00

P

18 25 43
9.00
A+

19 28 47
10.00

O

18 14 32
7.00
B+

18 24 42
9.00
A+

404 PASS

7.73

Seat No.S-004
Ern.MU0341120240150547

/ MAHYAVANSHI ADITI
JAYESH

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

18 20 38
8.00

A

17 24 41
9.00
A+

18 24 42
9.00
A+

19 24 43
9.00
A+

18 20 38
8.00

A

29 37 66
7.00
B+

18 28 46
10.00

O

16 19 35
8.00

A

18 24 42
9.00
A+

18 28 46
10.00

O

437 PASS

8.55

Seat No.S-005
Ern.MU0341120240150377

MATTU VIRENDER
SINGH

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

15 14 29
6.00

B

16 12 28
6.00

B

16 23 39
8.00

A

18 15 33
7.00
B+

18 12 30
7.00
B+

20 24 44
4.00

P

16 25 41
9.00
A+

15 14 29
6.00

B

17 21 38
8.00

A

17 24 41
9.00
A+

352 PASS

6.73

Seat No.S-006
Ern.MU0341120240154138

MEGHWAL RATAN
KUMAR NARAYANLAL

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

12 12 24
4.00

P

15 14 29
6.00

B

17 20 37
8.00

A

18 14 32
7.00
B+

18 16 34
7.00
B+

23 27 50
5.00

C

17 27 44
9.00
A+

16 15 31
7.00
B+

17 17 34
7.00
B+

17 24 41
9.00
A+

356 PASS

6.73

Seat No.S-007
Ern.MU0341120240150375

Checked by                                                                   Principal                           F/A=Fail/Atkt



Ledger
DEVRAM LAXMAN BHOIR DEGREE COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

Examination NOVEMBER - 2025Course Bachelor of Science (B. Sc.) (NEP) - SEMESTER - III Page 2 of 2

/ PATIL TANISHKKA
SHEELA

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INTL.PROP.RIGHTS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

PRAC.GEN PR.CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

GEN.PRI.CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXECISE CELL BIOL

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXEC.OF CELL BIO.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cell Biology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

19 24 43
9.00
A+

19 22 41
9.00
A+

19 24 43
9.00
A+

15 20 35
8.00

A

15 24 39
8.00

A

26 28 54
5.00

C

18 27 45
10.00

O

16 19 35
8.00

A

17 19 36
8.00

A

17 26 43
9.00
A+

414 PASS

8.00

Seat No.S-008
Ern.MU0341120240151544

SINGH ANSH VINAY

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

12 12 24
4.00

P

15 13 28
6.00

B

17 23 40
9.00
A+

18 15 33
7.00
B+

18 20 38
8.00

A

26 25 51
5.00

C

17 26 43
9.00
A+

15 15 30
7.00
B+

17 21 38
8.00

A

17 20 37
8.00

A

362 PASS

6.91

Seat No.S-009
Ern.MU0341120240150384

WALUNJ SUJAL
SANTOSH

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

11 12 23
4.00

P

16 13 29
6.00

B

15 21 36
8.00

A

18 14 32
7.00
B+

18 12 30
7.00
B+

27 28 55
6.00

B

16 26 42
9.00
A+

15 15 30
7.00
B+

16 19 35
8.00

A

17 20 37
8.00

A

349 PASS

6.91

Seat No.S-010
Ern.MU0341120240150382

UTTEKAR OM UMESH

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

13 14 27
5.00

C

16 15 31
7.00
B+

15 19 34
7.00
B+

18 15 33
7.00
B+

18 12 30
7.00
B+

28 31 59
6.00

B

18 28 46
10.00

O

15 17 32
7.00
B+

16 19 35
8.00

A

17 24 41
9.00
A+

368 PASS

7.18

Seat No.S-011
Ern.MU0341120240150378

GAUTAM SONU
PAWANKUMAR

Result
Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

FIELD PROJ.

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS SOC.REFORMERS

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LEKHAN KAUSHALYA 2

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Skills in Chemistry

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Tales of Insp. & Courag

24/60
Sem.End

16/40
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

LAB.EXER.ON CYTOLOG

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

Cytology

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEM.PRAC.3

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

INORGANIC-ORGAN.CH

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ANALYTICAL CHEM I

12/30
Sem.End

8/20
Int.Ass.

15 13 28
6.00

B

16 12 28
6.00

B

16 19 35
8.00

A

18 12 30
7.00
B+

18 12 30
7.00
B+

25 24 49
4.00

P

16 26 42
9.00
A+

15 16 31
7.00
B+

16 17 33
7.00
B+

17 24 41
9.00
A+

347 PASS

6.73

Seat No.S-012
Ern.MU0341120240150383

Checked by                                                                   Principal                           F/A=Fail/Atkt


